
Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

LAKELAND MOTOR MUSEUM.xls Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 1 of 2

Date: GROUP

Mobile:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

Rbt 2nd exit 
Kendal A65

10 10.0 1.3

7 4.9

3.2

7.9

16.1

11 23.0 13.0

8 7.6

2.7

1.1 Rbt 1st exit 14.0

4.312.22.7 Rbt 1st exit A629

2.46

0.3

1.7

5 0.8

8.7

Stop 2:

3

4 0.5

0.0 0.0

0.5

0.0

0.8

0.0

2

0.0

0.0

YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB

Left at T junction

Rbt 2nd exit 
Skipton A629

0.0 TRIP 0.01

Stop 3:

Hosts:

Run Name: Lakeland Motor Museum

May 19th 2024

07818208806

Single

Peter & Maureen

Finish:

Start Point: Scott Street Car Park, Keighley BD21 2JH

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

LA12 8TA

Rbt 2nd exit

Rbt 3rd exit R/H lane 
Skipton A629

MILES

Right out of car park

0.0

Stop 1:

9

0.8

0.0Over staggered junction

TRIP

Lakeland Motor Museum

Country Harvest, Ingleton LA6 3PE

5.1

0.5

Rbt 1st exit
 Kendal A65 37.0

1.8

2.1

Rbt 1st exit 
Skipton A629

20.9

1.3

3.9



Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

LAKELAND MOTOR MUSEUM.xls Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 2 of 2

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

0.0 TRIP 0.01

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

MILES

Right out of car park TRIP

44.9Right into museum 
opposite main car park

18.316 11.4 0.2 R/H Lane Rbt 2nd exit 
Kendal A590 over M6

17 3.5  Slip road exit 
Barrow A590 24.014.9

9.3

15 11.2 5.4 Rbt 2nd exit 
Kendal A65 18.0

14 5.8 5.8 Rbt 1st exit 
Kendal A65

33.5

19 26.6 5.8 Rbt 1st exit 
Barrow A590 42.8

5.9 Rbt 2nd exit 
Barrow A590

27.8 1.2 Rt slip road for museum 44.7

21 27.9 0.1

Left out of Country Harvest 0.0

20

18 20.8

12 34.6 11.6 Left into Country Harvest

TRIP

55.7

13 0.0

18.7

TRIP

9.3

8.7

0.3

5.6

9.5

9.3

1.9

0.2


