## Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

	YORKSH Run Name:	2024	GROUP Single					
ST CHINE	Run Name: Lakeland Motor Museum  Peter & Maureen Mobile				,			
DRIME R	Start Point: Scott Street Car Park, Keighley				•	e: BD21 2JH		
Stop 1:						de: LA6 3PE		
Stop 2:				Postcode				
	Stop 3:				Postcode:			
	Finish: Lakeland Motor Museum			ım	Postcode:	LA12 8TA		
Tulip	MII		I IIIIns I I)Irect		tions	KILOMETRES		
No.	Cumulative	Distance		2 30		Cumulative	Distance	
1	0.0	TRIP	7	Right out o	of car park	0.0	TRIP	
2	0.0	0.0	4	Over staggered junction		0.0	0.0	
3	0.0	0.0	+	Left at T junction		0.0	0.0	
4	0.5	0.5		Rbt 2nd exit Skipton A629		0.8	0.8	
5	0.8	0.3	<b>-₽</b>	Rbt 1st exit Skipton A629		1.3	0.5	
6	3.2	2.4		Rbt 2nd exit		5.1	3.9	
7	4.9	1.7		Rbt 3rd exit R/H lane Skipton A629		7.9	2.7	
8	7.6	2.7		Rbt 1st exit A629		12.2	4.3	
9	8.7	1.1		Rbt 1st exit		14.0	1.8	
10	10.0	1.3	***	Rbt 2nd exit Kendal A65		16.1	2.1	
11	23.0	13.0	<b>\$</b> —	Rbt 1st exit Kendal A65		37.0	20.9	

## Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map											
Tulip No.	MILES Cumulative Distance		Tulips	Directions	KILOMETRES Cumulative Distance						
12	<b>34.6</b>	11.6	<b>—</b>	Left into Country Harvest	55.7	Distance					
13	0.0	TRIP	<b>—</b>	Left out of Country Harvest	0.0	TRIP					
14	5.8	5.8	<b>\$</b> -	Rbt 1st exit Kendal A65	9.3	9.3					
15	11.2	5.4	<b>_</b>	Rbt 2nd exit Kendal A65	18.0	8.7					
16	11.4	0.2		R/H Lane Rbt 2nd exit Kendal A590 over M6	18.3	0.3					
17	14.9	3.5		Slip road exit Barrow A590	24.0	5.6					
18	20.8	5.9		Rbt 2nd exit Barrow A590	33.5	9.5					
19	26.6	5.8		Rbt 1st exit Barrow A590	42.8	9.3					
20	27.8	1.2		Rt slip road for museum	44.7	1.9					
21	27.9	0.1		Right into museum opposite main car park	44.9	0.2					